
Fri 01-Apr Session 2022-23 Begins Sun 01-May May Day / Tithi of Damodaradeva Wed 01-Jun

Sat 02-Apr Mon 02-May Thu 02-Jun

Sun 03-Apr Tue 03-May Id Ul Fitre Fri 03-Jun

Mon 04-Apr Wed 04-May Sat 04-Jun

Tue 05-Apr Thu 05-May Sun 05-Jun

Wed 06-Apr Fri 06-May Mon 06-Jun

Thu 07-Apr Sat 07-May Jr. Foot Ball Competition Tue 07-Jun

Fri 08-Apr Sun 08-May Wed 08-Jun

Jr. Chess 

Competition

Sat 09-Apr Jr. Volley Ball Competition Mon 09-May Mother's Day celebration Thu 09-Jun

Sun 10-Apr Tue 10-May Investiture Ceremony Fri 10-Jun Id-U'L-Zuha

Mon 11-Apr Wed 11-May Sat 11-Jun

Tue 12-Apr Thu 12-May Sun 12-Jun

Wed 13-Apr Extempore speech Competition Fri 13-May Mon 13-Jun

Thu 14-Apr Bohag Bihu Sat 14-May Tue 14-Jun

Fri 15-Apr Bohag Bihu & Good Friday Sun 15-May Wed 15-Jun

Sat 16-Apr Bohag Bihu Mon 16-May Budha Purnima Thu 16-Jun

Sun 17-Apr Tue 17-May Janmotsav of Sri Sri Madhabdeva Fri 17-Jun

Mon 18-Apr Wed 18-May Sat 18-Jun

Sr. Chess 

Competition

Tue 19-Apr Thu 19-May Sun 19-Jun

Wed 20-Apr Mono Acting Competition Fri 20-May Mon 20-Jun

Thu 21-Apr Sat 21-May Sr. Foot Ball Competition Tue 21-Jun

International Yoga 

Day

Fri 22-Apr Earth's day celebration Sun 22-May Wed 22-Jun Periodic Test 

Sat 23-Apr Sr. Volley Ball Competition Mon 23-May Thu 23-Jun Periodic Test 

Sun 24-Apr Tue 24-May Fri 24-Jun Periodic Test 

Mon 25-Apr Wed 25-May Sat 25-Jun Periodic Test 

Tue 26-Apr Thu 26-May Sun 26-Jun

Wed 27-Apr Fri 27-May Mon 27-Jun Periodic Test 

Thu 28-Apr Sat 28-May Tue 28-Jun Periodic Test 

Fri 29-Apr Sun 29-May Wed 29-Jun

Sat 30-Apr Month Ending staff meeting Mon 30-May Thu 30-Jun

Parents Teacher's 

Meeting

Tue 31-May Month Ending staff meeting

APRIL MAY JUNE

Oil Valley School
Affiliated to CBSE, Affiliation No. 230034

Bogapani Colony, P.O. Bogapani via Digboi, Dist. Tinsukia, Assam - 786171

ACADEMIC CALENDER



Fri 01-Jul SUMMER VACATION Mon 01-Aug Thu 01-Sep

Sat 02-Jul SUMMER VACATION Tue 02-Aug Fri 02-Sep

Sun 03-Jul SUMMER VACATION Wed 03-Aug Sat 03-Sep

Mon 04-Jul SUMMER VACATION Thu 04-Aug Sun 04-Sep

Tue 05-Jul SUMMER VACATION Fri 05-Aug Mon 05-Sep

TEACHER'S DAY 

Celebration

Wed 06-Jul SUMMER VACATION Sat 06-Aug Jr. Kabaddi Competition Tue 06-Sep

Thu 07-Jul SUMMER VACATION Sun 07-Aug Wed 07-Sep

Fri 08-Jul SUMMER VACATION Mon 08-Aug Thu 08-Sep

Sat 09-Jul SUMMER VACATION Tue 09-Aug Fri 09-Sep

Sun 10-Jul SUMMER VACATION Wed 10-Aug Sat 10-Sep Jr. Kho-Kho

Mon 11-Jul SUMMER VACATION Thu 11-Aug Sun 11-Sep

Tue 12-Jul SUMMER VACATION Fri 12-Aug Mon 12-Sep

Wed 13-Jul SUMMER VACATION Sat 13-Aug Patriotic Song competition Tue 13-Sep

Thu 14-Jul SUMMER VACATION Sun 14-Aug Wed 14-Sep

Tithi of Sri Sri 

Madhavdeva

Fri 15-Jul SUMMER VACATION Mon 15-Aug Independence Day  Celebration Thu 15-Sep

Sat 16-Jul SUMMER VACATION Tue 16-Aug Fri 16-Sep

Sun 17-Jul SUMMER VACATION Wed 17-Aug Sat 17-Sep

Mon 18-Jul SUMMER VACATION Thu 18-Aug Sun 18-Sep

Tue 19-Jul SUMMER VACATION Fri 19-Aug Janmastomi Mon 19-Sep

Wed 20-Jul SUMMER VACATION Sat 20-Aug Sr. Kabaddi Competition Tue 20-Sep

Thu 21-Jul SUMMER VACATION Sun 21-Aug Wed 21-Sep

Fri 22-Jul SUMMER VACATION Mon 22-Aug Thu 22-Sep Mid Term Exam

Sat 23-Jul SUMMER VACATION Tue 23-Aug Fri 23-Sep Mid Term Exam

Sun 24-Jul SUMMER VACATION Wed 24-Aug Sat 24-Sep Mid Term Exam

Mon 25-Jul SUMMER VACATION Thu 25-Aug Sun 25-Sep

Tue 26-Jul SUMMER VACATION Fri 26-Aug Mon 26-Sep Mid Term Exam

Wed 27-Jul SUMMER VACATION Sat 27-Aug Tue 27-Sep Mid Term Exam

Thu 28-Jul SUMMER VACATION Sun 28-Aug Wed 28-Sep Mid Term Exam

Fri 29-Jul SUMMER VACATION Mon 29-Aug Tithi of Srimanta SankarDev Thu 29-Sep Mid Term Exam

Sat 30-Jul SUMMER VACATION Tue 30-Aug Fri 30-Sep Mid Term Exam

Sun 31-Jul SUMMER VACATION Wed 31-Aug Month Ending staff meeting

JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER



Sat 01-Oct PUJA BREAK Tue 01-Nov Thu 01-Dec

Sun 02-Oct Gandhi Jayanti Wed 02-Nov Fri 02-Dec Asom Divas 

Mon 03-Oct PUJA BREAK Thu 03-Nov Sat 03-Dec

Tue 04-Oct Maha Navami Fri 04-Nov Sun 04-Dec

Wed 05-Oct PUJA BREAK Sat 05-Nov Jr. Cricket competition Mon 05-Dec

Thu 06-Oct Vijaya Dashami Sun 06-Nov Tue 06-Dec

Fri 07-Oct PUJA BREAK Mon 07-Nov Wed 07-Dec

Sat 08-Oct PUJA BREAK Tue 08-Nov Guru Nanak's Birthday Thu 08-Dec

Sun 09-Oct Wed 09-Nov Fri 09-Dec

Mon 10-Oct Thu 10-Nov Sat 10-Dec

Tue 11-Oct Fri 11-Nov Sun 11-Dec

Wed 12-Oct Sat 12-Nov Sr. Cricket Competion Mon 12-Dec

Thu 13-Oct Sun 13-Nov Tue 13-Dec

Fri 14-Oct Tithi of Sri Sri Madhavdeva Mon 14-Nov Children's Day Celebration Wed 14-Dec

Sat 15-Oct Tue 15-Nov Thu 15-Dec

Sun 16-Oct Wed 16-Nov Fri 16-Dec

Mon 17-Oct Thu 17-Nov Sat 17-Dec

Tue 18-Oct Fri 18-Nov Sun 18-Dec

Wed 19-Oct Sat 19-Nov Sr. Cricket competition Mon 19-Dec

Thu 20-Oct Sun 20-Nov Tue 20-Dec

Fri 21-Oct Mon 21-Nov Wed 21-Dec

Sat 22-Oct Sr. Kho-Kho Competition Tue 22-Nov Thu 22-Dec

Sun 23-Oct Wed 23-Nov Fri 23-Dec Annual Sports Day 

Mon 24-Oct HOLIDAY Thu 24-Nov Lachit Divas Sat 24-Dec Winter Break

Tue 25-Oct Diwali Fri 25-Nov Sun 25-Dec Christmas Day

Wed 26-Oct HOLIDAY Sat 26-Nov Mon 26-Dec Winter Break

Thu 27-Oct Sun 27-Nov Tue 27-Dec Winter Break

Fri 28-Oct Mon 28-Nov Wed 28-Dec Winter Break

Sat 29-Oct Month Ending staff meeting Tue 29-Nov Thu 29-Dec Winter Break

Sun 30-Oct Wed 30-Nov Month Ending staff meeting Fri 30-Dec Winter Break

Mon 31-Oct Sat 31-Dec Winter Break

NOVEMBEROCTOBER DECEMBER



Sun 01-Jan New Year Wed 01-Feb Wed 01-Mar Term End Exam

Mon 02-Jan Thu 02-Feb Thu 02-Mar Term End Exam

Tue 03-Jan Fri 03-Feb Fri 03-Mar Term End Exam

Wed 04-Jan Sat 04-Feb Sat 04-Mar Term End Exam

Thu 05-Jan Sun 05-Feb Sun 05-Mar

Fri 06-Jan Periodic Test Mon 06-Feb Mon 06-Mar Term End Exam

Sat 07-Jan Periodic Test Tue 07-Feb Tue 07-Mar Term End Exam

Sun 08-Jan Periodic Test Wed 08-Feb Wed 08-Mar HOLI

Mon 09-Jan Periodic Test Thu 09-Feb Thu 09-Mar

Tue 10-Jan Periodic Test Fri 10-Feb Fri 10-Mar

Wed 11-Jan Periodic Test Sat 11-Feb Sat 11-Mar

Thu 12-Jan Periodic Test Sun 12-Feb Sun 12-Mar

Fri 13-Jan Mon 13-Feb Mon 13-Mar

Sat 14-Jan Magh Bihu Tue 14-Feb Tue 14-Mar

Sun 15-Jan Magh Bihu Wed 15-Feb Wed 15-Mar

Mon 16-Jan Thu 16-Feb Thu 16-Mar

Tue 17-Jan Fri 17-Feb Fri 17-Mar

RESULT 

DECLARATION

Wed 18-Jan Sat 18-Feb Sat 18-Mar

Thu 19-Jan Sun 19-Feb Sun 19-Mar

Fri 20-Jan Mon 20-Feb Mon 20-Mar

Sat 21-Jan Parents Teachers Meeting Tue 21-Feb Tue 21-Mar

Sun 22-Jan Wed 22-Feb Wed 22-Mar

Mon 23-Jan Netaji Birthday Thu 23-Feb Thu 23-Mar

Tue 24-Jan Fri 24-Feb Fri 24-Mar

Wed 25-Jan Sat 25-Feb Sat 25-Mar

Thu 26-Jan Republic Day & Saraswati Puja Sun 26-Feb Sun 26-Mar

Fri 27-Jan Mon 27-Feb Term End Exam Mon 27-Mar

Sat 28-Jan Tue 28-Feb Term End Exam Tue 28-Mar

Sun 29-Jan Wed 29-Mar

Mon 30-Jan Thu 30-Mar

Tue 31-Jan Me-Dum-Me Phi Fri 31-Mar

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH


